
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m - First Round

Heat 1 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 22/07/2019 at 19:11

1 64 SCHOEMAKER Liefde BEL 06 DEC 2002 1 0.212 53.95 Q
2 365 ERTZGAARD Lakeri NOR 28 MAR 2002 5 0.312 54.94 Q SB

3 42 KARPOVICH Darya BLR 27 AUG 2003 4 0.399 55.52 q SB

4 549 AMMANN Lea SUI 28 FEB 2002 2 0.236 55.92 q SB

5 474 SVECOVA Andrea SVK 07 JAN 2003 7 0.329 56.00
6 467 JAPUNDZIC Tijana SRB 03 NOV 2002 8 0.393 57.39
7 323 SELACI Djellza KOS 04 OCT 2003 6 0.310 58.57 SB

8 1 TOPI Livja ALB 03 AUG 2003 3 0.284 58.60 SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:18:56 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 SCHOEMAKER,Liefde   
2 AMMANN,Lea          
3 TOPI,Livja          
4 KARPOVICH,Darya     
5 ERTZGAARD,Lakeri    
6 SELACI,Djellza      
7 SVECOVA,Andrea      
8 JAPUNDZIC,Tijana    

0    0.450   0.225 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m - First Round

Heat 2 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 22/07/2019 at 19:11

1 454 SOLDATOVA Olesya RUS 16 DEC 2002 3 0.251 55.18 Q
2 232 KONSTANTINIDOU Stela GRE 20 AUG 2002 5 0.296 55.42 Q
3 596 KHARASHCHUK Tetyana UKR 25 JAN 2002 1 0.223 56.79
4 83 CECIC Josipa CRO 10 SEP 2003 8 0.336 56.91
5 308 RAMI Laura Elena ITA 16 OCT 2002 7 57.25
6 410 LAVRESHINA Sofia POR 14 JUN 2003 4 57.28 SB

7 577 ORAL Zehra TUR 13 FEB 2003 6 0.338 57.48
8 22 MAMMADOVA Nika AZE 26 DEC 2002 2 0.276 1:03.34 SB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:19:02 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 KHARASHCHUK,Tetyana 
2 MAMMADOVA,Nika      
3 SOLDATOVA,Olesya    
4 LAVRESHINA,Sofia    
5 KONSTANTINIDOU,Stela
6 ORAL,Zehra          
7 RAMI,Laura Elena    
8 CECIC,Josipa        

0    0.350   0.175 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m - First Round

Heat 3 of 3

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 52.76  FLOREA Mariana ROU VALKENSWAARD 1993

    As of 22/07/2019 at 19:16

1 513 AVILES Carmen ESP 05 APR 2002 6 55.14 Q
2 389 LESIEWICZ Kornelia POL 14 AUG 2003 2 0.279 55.56 Q
3 178 BINET Victoria FRA 30 MAR 2002 3 0.239 55.98
4 140 KYLMANEN Johanna FIN 22 MAR 2002 5 0.310 56.08
5 10 MAGER Anna AUT 17 APR 2002 4 0.301 56.11
6 278 CRONIN Caoimhe IRL 04 APR 2002 7 0.310 57.30
7 435 ILINOIU Corina ROU 14 JAN 2003 1 0.228 57.44
8 127 KIVIKAS Ann Marii EST 12 AUG 2002 8 0.371 57.77

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:19:10 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:59%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 ILINOIU,Corina      
2 LESIEWICZ,Kornelia  
3 BINET,Victoria      
4 MAGER,Anna          
5 KYLMANEN,Johanna    
6 AVILES,Carmen       
7 CRONIN,Caoimhe      
8 KIVIKAS,Ann Marii   

0    0.400   0.200 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Triple Jump - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH WIND

EYOF 15.56  ZEYNALZADE Anvar ROU BELGRADE    2007

    As of 27/05/2013 at 10:45

1 93 NIKOLAOU Grigoris CYP 3 X 14.90 14.92 15.21 15.45 X 15.45
-0.1 +0.2 +1.3 +0.5 +0.5

2 463 ALEKSANDRIN Vladislav RUS 1 15.09 X 13.12 14.88 15.38 X 15.38 SB

+2.0 -0.5 -0.4 +1.6 +1.6

3 193 GORE Simon FRA 8 X X 14.73 X 15.14 15.33 15.33

+0.5 -0.2 +0.2 +0.2

4 375 BUCHER JOHANNESSEN Per NOR 10 14.89 14.94 14.78 X 15.15 14.85 15.15

-1.5 +1.0 +0.1 +1.5 +1.6 +1.5

5 320 MORSELETTO Federico ITA 7 14.70 X 14.54 X 14.76 14.90 14.90

+0.8 -0.4 +1.5 +0.5 +0.5

6 335 HADAKOVS Edvins LAT 13 X 14.84 - 13.84 X 14.70 14.84
-1.0 -0.1 +1.4 -1.0

7 2 VALIKAJ Heldi ALB 6 14.34 14.45 14.30 14.28 14.16 13.89 14.45 SB

+0.8 +1.2 -1.3 +0.3 +0.4 +0.1 +1.2

8 605 AYKO Oleksandr UKR 5 X 14.02 14.08 14.09 X X 14.09

+0.3 -1.7 +1.2 +1.2

9 347 GUSCIUS Osvaldas LTU 11 14.05 X 13.66 14.05

-0.1 +0.2 -0.1

10 473 CANAK Jovan SRB 12 X 13.87 14.04 14.04

+0.6 0.0 0.0

11 448 OROBIYI-TUDURACHE Gerard ROU 2 13.97 X X 13.97
-1.1 -1.1

12 162 KINNUNEN Jonatan FIN 9 X X 13.82 13.82

0.0 0.0

13 34 ISRAFILOV Chingiz AZE 4 13.34 X 13.67 13.67

-0.6 -0.4 -0.4

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
463 448 93 34 605 2 320 193 162 375 347 473 335

Details: Start time: 9:13 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:50%
Finish Time:10:43 Temperature:+29°C                       Humidity:49%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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